Closest to the Pin #2  (Handicap 0-14) : Mark Marquez
Closest to the Pin #2 ~ (Handicap 15+) : Corey Fitze
Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 0-14) : Chuck Schager
Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 15+) : Chaz Jensen

2023 MEN'S SUMMER LEAGUE
June 6th "RESULTS"

Front Nine:
Net
1st | $8.00 ea Ben McWhorter Todd Dunaway 30
1st | $8.00 ea Trevor Bohn Nate Frey 30
Ist | $8.00ea | Rod Thompson Mike Griffith 30
4th | $4.00ea | Randy Murray Jeff Fournier 3

Back Nine:
Net

Ist | $9.00ea | Chuck Schager

Darold Brown 30

Ist | $9.00 ea Louie Shaha

Brian Hall 30

2nd | $6.00 ea Tom Nisson

Terry Mell 31

2nd | $6.00 ea Dylan Feierabend

Tom Losa 31

NATIONAL LEAGUE
SANDBAGGERS
STROKE MY EGO
SHANKS FOR NOTHING
EL TOROS

WHISKEY HELPS

HUMBOLDT FENCE

PIN HIGH
S & H MACHINE

FITZE CONSTRUCTION

POINTS

24
22.5
17
17
16
15.5

15.5
14.5

11

Point Standings
AMERICAN LEAGUE

THE THUNDERING HERD
BOB’S PAWN

MCLEAN FOUNDATION

3 RIDGES RANCH

DREAM TEAM

BETTER LUCKY THAN GOOD

THE BUSHMEN
DRAWSHANK

BAD GUYS

Long Drive #4 (Handicap 0-14) : Trevor Bohn
Long Drive #4 (Handicap 15+) : Corey Fitze
Long Drive #12 (Handicap 0-14): Nick Bacon

Long Drive #12 (Handicap 15+) : Tom Losa

POINTS
25
21.5
19.5
17
15.5
15

14
13

12.5



