## 2023 MEN'S SUMMER LEAGUE June 6th "RESULTS"

Closest to the Pin #2 (Handicap 0-14): Mark Marquez Closest to the Pin #2 (Handicap 15+): Corey Fitze Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 0-14): Chuck Schager Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 15+): Chaz Jensen

Long Drive #4 (Handicap 0-14): Trevor Bohn Long Drive #4 (Handicap 15+): Corey Fitze Long Drive #12 (Handicap 0-14): Nick Bacon Long Drive #12 (Handicap 15+): Tom Losa

### **Front Nine:**

#### Net

1st	\$8.00 ea	Ben McWhorter	Todd Dunaway	30
1st	\$8.00 ea	Trevor Bohn	Nate Frey	30
1st	\$8.00 ea	Rod Thompson	Mike Griffith	30
4th	\$4.00 ea	Randy Murray	Jeff Fournier	31

#### **Back Nine:**

#### Net

1st	\$9.00 ea	Chuck Schager	Darold Brown	30
1st	\$9.00 ea	Louie Shaha	Brian Hall	30
2nd	\$6.00 ea	Tom Nisson	Terry Mell	31
2nd	\$6.00 ea	Dylan Feierabend	Tom Losa	31

# Point Standings

NATIONAL LEAGUE	<b>POINTS</b>	AMERICAN LEAGUE	<b>POINTS</b>
SANDBAGGERS	24	THE THUNDERING HERD	25
STROKE MY EGO	22.5	BOB'S PAWN	21.5
SHANKS FOR NOTHING	17	MCLEAN FOUNDATION	19.5
EL TOROS	17	3 RIDGES RANCH	17
WHISKEY HELPS	16	DREAM TEAM	15.5
HUMBOLDT FENCE	15.5	BETTER LUCKY THAN GOOD	15
PIN HIGH	15.5	THE BUSHMEN	14
S & H MACHINE	14.5	DRAWSHANK	13
FITZE CONSTRUCTION	11	BAD GUYS	12.5